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
information or your personal viewing.

LIKE A SEMI
4 bedroom link
home end unit
shows like new -
only 1 year old.
Large unit offers
enough living space
for you and your
family. Main floor
office offers eat-in
kitchen with walkout

to yard. Living/dining rm combination  and family room. Home
offers desirable upstairs laundry with 4 good size bedrooms.
Master has upgraded ensuite with separate shower and soak-
er tub as well as walk-in closet.

$324,900NEW
PRICE

NEW Townhouse in Georgetown. $1400
+ utilities.

NEW

NEW PRICE

$179,900

NEW

NEW PRICE

381 BARBER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

$439,900

$4,200,000OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 P.M.
27 TWEEDLE ST., GLEN WILLIAMS

2 bedroom Georgetown town-
house. $1350/month plus utilities.

2 bedroom Georgetown townhouse.
$1300/month plus utilities.

Call The Krause Family
905-877-5211

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 P.M.
113 KINGHAM RD., ACTON

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN. 2-4 P.M.
11148 32ND SDRD, HALTON HILLS

STUNNING UPGRADED TOWNHOUSE...
located in central Georgetown. Walk to shopping and all amenities.
Features gas forced air heat, CAC & CVAC. New kit. renovations
w/oak cupboards, pantry, built-in dishwasher and ceramic flooring.
New oak hrdwd floors in living/dining rooms. Spacious bedrooms,
2 upgraded washrooms, large private yard with patio and gardens.
All newer windows and doors. This one has everything done to it
and shows 10+++. A great family home! Call The Krause Family.

1ST AD $219,900

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 P.M.
61 MOWAT, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 P.M.
58 MOWAT, GEORGETOWN

COZY 2 BEDROOM BUNGALOW...
on desirable street in mature Georgetown.
This home offers a large yard and plenty
of parking! Potential inlaw suite adds extra
living space for your family. Upstairs offers
very spacious living room/dining room as
well as eat-in kitchen. Great starter home
with tons of privacy! Call The Krause
Family.

$264,9001ST AD

YOUR VERY OWN PIECE OF PARADISE...
nestled on approx. 3 acres on a private road and only 10
mins. to Georgetown. Property is very well maintained
with gorgeous landscaping and very large heated work-
shop. Home has been extraordinarily maintained with all
desirable upgrades ranging from updated doors and
windows, to a fully renovated custom kitchen and bath-
rooms. Master bedroom has 2 pc semi ensuite and large
dressing room. Call The Krause Family.

$519,9001ST AD

LOVELY
UPGRADED

FAMILY
HOME...

w/garage located
in an excellent
area on a quiet
child friendly
street. Walk to
GO, schools,
shopping etc.

Home has been renovated top to bottom, inside & out. Shows
10+. Features new kit. w/stainless steel appl., maple cupboards,
ceramic flring & large eating area. Maple hdwd flr in liv/din rms.
Upgraded Berber carpet upstairs & in prof. fin. rec rm featuring
3 pc wsrm, pot lights & large entertainment area. All new win-
dows. Large 127 ft deep yard w/landscaping, hot tub & no
homes behind! C/air, c/vac, close to 401. Call The Krause
Family,

$359,9001ST AD

$509,900

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 P.M.
30 MacKENZIE ST., GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 P.M.
59 MOWBRAY PL., ACTON

Why not let us 
sell yours too?!

Another Another 

GeorGeorgg etoetown South Homewn South Home

SOLDSOLD
BYBY

THE KRATHE KRAUSE FUSE FAMILAMILYY
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